
DATE VARSITY Site TIME JV-Blue Site TIME JV-Gold Site TIME

Fri Jan 25

Sat Feb 2 at The Colony A 11:00 AM The Colony H 11:00 AM

Tue Feb 5 at McKinney (Al Alford Field) A 4:00 PM McKinney H 4:00 PM

Sat Feb 9 at Argyle - Argyle & Jesuit A TBA at Jesuit -Jesuit & Argyle A TBA

Mon Feb 11

Tue Feb 12 McKinney H 4:00 PM at McKinney (Al Alford Field A 4:00 PM

Sat Feb 16 at Lake Dallas A 11:00 AM Lake Dallas H 11:00 AM

Thu Feb 21 at Lewisville (Byron Nelson) A 2:30 PM Liberty H 3:00 PM

Thu Feb 21 at Lewisville (Rider) A 4:45 PM TCLA H 7:30 PM

Fri Feb 22 at Lewisville (Arlington Lamar) A 12:15 PM Princeton H 3:00 PM

Fri Feb 22 at Lewisville A 2:45 PM Centennial H 7:30 PM

Sat Feb 23 at The Colony (Midland Lee) A TBA

Mon Feb 25 Liberty  (Double Header) H 5:00 PM at Liberty (Double Header) A 5:00 PM

Tue Feb 26 Liberty H 7:30 PM

Thu Feb 28 at McKinney North (Denton Ryan) A 12:20 PM at Colleyville Heritage (Lewisville) A 4:45 PM at Lewisville (Hebron) A 5:00 PM

Thu Feb 28 at McKinney North (Fossil Ridge) A 2:40 PM at Lewisville (Nelson) A 7:00 PM

Fri Mar 1 at Allen (Sachse) A 2:40 PM at Colleyville Heritage  (Centennial) A 12:15 PM at Lewisville (Prosper) A 1:00 PM

Fri Mar 1 at Allen (Denison) A 5:00 PM at Colleyville Heritage A 2:30 PM

Sat Mar 2 at McKinney North (McKinney North) A 12:30 PM at Colleyville Heritage (Wakeland) A 12:15 PM at Lewisville A 7:00 PM

Mon Mar 4 at Lone Star A 5:30 PM

Tue Mar 5 at Lone Star A 7:30 PM at Lone Star A 4:30 PM

Thu Mar 7 Lone Star H 7:30 PM

Fri Mar 8 Newman Smith H 3:00 PM

Fri Mar 8 Rockwall Heath H 6:00 PM

Sat Mar 9 **at Rough Rider (Westlake) ** H 12:00 PM Lone Star H 1:00 PM Lone Star H 10:00 AM

Mon Mar 11 at Lebanon Trail A 5:30 PM Spring Break

Tue Mar 12 Lebanon Trail H 7:30 PM Lebanon Trail H 4:30 PM Spring Break

Fri Mar 15 at Lebanon Trail A 7:30 PM at Lebanon Trail A 4:30 PM Lebanon Trail H 5:30 PM Spring Break

Mon Mar 18 Heritage H 5:30 PM

Tue Mar 19 at Heritage A 7:30 PM at Heritage A 4:30 PM

Fri Mar 22 Heritage H 7:30 PM Heritage H 4:30 PM at Heritage A 5:30 PM

Mon Mar 25 at Independence A 5:30 PM

Tue Mar 26 Independence H 7:30 PM Independence H 4:30 PM

Fri Mar 29 at Independence A 7:30 PM at Independence A 4:30 PM Independence H 5:30 PM

Mon Apr 1 at Reedy A 5:30 PM

Tue Apr 2 Reedy H 7:30 PM Reedy H 4:30 PM

Fri Apr 5 at Reedy A 7:30 PM at Reedy A 4:30 PM Reedy H 5:30 PM

Sat Apr 6 at Liberty A 1:00 PM

Mon Apr 8 Memorial H 5:30 PM

Tue Apr 9 at Memorial A 7:30 PM at Memorial A 4:30 PM

Fri Apr 12 Memorial H 7:30 PM Memorial H 4:30 PM at Memorial A 5:30 PM

Mon Apr 15 at Wakeland A 5:30 PM

Tue Apr 16 Wakeland H 7:30 PM Wakeland H 4:30 PM

Thu Apr 18 at Wakeland A 7:30 PM at Wakeland A 4:30 PM Wakeland H 5:30 PM

Mon Apr 22 Centennial H 5:30 PM

Tue Apr 23 at Centennial A 7:30 PM at Centennial A 4:30 PM

Fri Apr 26 *Centennial* H 7:30 PM Centennial H 4:30 PM at Centennial A 5:30 PM

Head Coach:  Corey Farra

Asst:  Michael Cowart

          John Kitsopoulos 

Neal Carpenter
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